
Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng

1 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla 35 19 95
2 Folke Weinholt Torsby 35 18 66
3 Urban Johansson Töreboda 24 18 56
4 Mikael Otter Karlskoga 33 16 88
5 Jonas Fernström Töreboda 32 16 56
6 Thomas Carlsson Töreboda 32 15 63
7 Per Karlsson Karlskoga 31 16 98
8 Jörgen Duborg Tysslinge 30 15 98
9 Allan Jepsen Töreboda 30 14 72

10 Dan Andersson Töreboda 29 17 66
11 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla 29 13 49
12 Hans Olsson Karlskoga 28 14 62
13 Stellan Bengtsson Töreboda 26 14 54
14 Mikael Karlsson Vargön 26 12 67
15 Hasse Nordström Edsvalla 21 10 46
16 Per Högfeldt Vargön 20 10 69
17 Peder Karlsson Töreboda 19 11 37

Mariette 
Smokey trail 2013



Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng

1 Jonas Fernström Töreboda 33 16 60
2 Dennis Johansson Mölndal 32 16 67
3 Thomas Carlsson Töreboda 31 15 56
4 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla 30 16 76
5 Folke Weinholt Torsby 29 13 69
6 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla 27 12 45
7 Jan Davidsson Karlskoga 25 10 56
8 Eiwor Walfridsson Torsby 23 13 28
9 Hans Olsson Karlskoga 23 12 -46

10 Per Högfeldt Töreboda 23 10 41
11 Mikael Karlsson Vargön 23 10 4
12 Hasse Nordström Edsvalla 21 10 34
13 Stellan Bengtsson Töreboda 18 11 55
14 Jan Frisk Mölndal 16 8 35
15 Hans -Olof Nilsson Mölndal 14 9 10

Smith & Wesson
Smokey trail 2013



Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng

1 Urban Johansson Töreboda 35 18 69
2 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla 33 18 91
3 Dennis Johansson Mölndal 33 18 79
4 Jan Dawidson Karlskoga 29 13 37
5 Hans Olsson Karlskoga 28 12 92
6 Jonas Fernström Töreboda 27 13 69
7 Jan Frisk Mölndal 2 2 0

Friklass
Smokey trail 2013



Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng

1 Allan Jepsen Töreboda 14 10 31
2 Hans-Olof Nilsson Mölndal 8 5 9

Pistol
Smokey trail 2013



Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng

1 Dennis Johansson Mölndal 18 13 57
2 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla 18 13 37
3 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla 17 13 35
4 Thomas Carlsson Töreboda 17 12 45
5 Richard Svensson Töreboda 17 12 41
6 Eiwor Walfridsson Torsby 17 12 39
7 Allan Jepsen Töreboda 17 12 38
8 Hasse Nordström Edsvalla 17 12 35
9 Jan Frisk Mölndal 16 12 34

10 Folke Weinholt Torsby 14 10 51
11 Hans-Olof Nilsson Mölndal 13 9 39
12 Jörgen Duborg Tysslinge 13 9 35
13 Mikael Otter Karlskoga 12 9 20
14 Mikael Karlsson Vargön 12 9 28
15 Per Karlsson Karlskoga 8 6 1

Gevär
Smokey trail 2013


